)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #27315

Division: 11UG 1ST WEST

Date: saturday, February 20, 2021

Home: 10 WHYFC 11 Ladies White G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: CFRSP 1A

Time: 12:30 PM

Away: 10 JASA Coastal Surge G

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

10 WHYFC 11 Ladies White G

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

10 JASA Coastal Surge G

001
010
012
013
016
018
019
002
023
027
028
003
031
033
040
077
008
088

Name Goals

Chloe Thompson

Misconduct

Chloe Kahler

Maia Mcdermott
Paighton Demo
Payton Williams
Kaylianna Aguiar
Sophia Kamaris
Selena Aycock
Kennedy Baysden
Riley Bell

Allie Crank

Abigail Sunyak
Chloe Johnson
JOSEPHINA NUNU
Aileen Lowman
Hailey Mahouchick
Hannah Whaley

Abrielle Morrison

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




