

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #27315

Division: 11UG 1ST WEST Field: CFRSP 1A

Date: Saturday, February 20, 2021 Time: 12:30 PM

Home: 10 WHYFC 11 Ladies White G Away: 10 JASA Coastal Surge G

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	DDINT NAME	CICNATURE	CELL

## 10 WHYFC 11 Ladies White G

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

## 10 JASA Coastal Surge G

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct
		:		001	Chloe Thompson		
		:		010	Chloe Kahler		: :
		:		012	Maia Mcdermott		: :
				013	Paighton Demo		: :
		:		016	Payton Williams		: :
		:		018	Kaylianna Aguiar		: : :
				019	Sophia Kamaris		: : :
		:		002	Selena Aycock		: :
		:		023	Kennedy Baysden		: :
		:		027	Riley Bell		: :
		:		028	Allie Crank		: :
		:	:	003	Abigail Sunyak		: :
		:		031	Chloe Johnson		: :
		:		033	JOSEPHINA NUNU		: :
		:		040	Aileen Lowman		: : :
				077	Hailey Mahouchick		
				008	Hannah Whaley		: : :
				088	Abrielle Morrison		: : :
							: : :
							: : :
		:					: :
							: :

- C1 Unsporting Behavior Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments